iT Series
LED Parking Lot & Area Light  CSA, cUL, cETL, or equal
Project Reference:  Fixture Type:  Cat. No.:  Voltage:  Options:
To Order:  1628187 Ontario Ltd.
Phone: 1-800-495-2677  1738 Orangebrook Crt., Unit 13
Email: svc@vllightingsolutions.com  Pickering, ON  L1W 3G8 Canada
 SPECIFICATIONS
 Specially designed for outdoor parking lots and wide areas
 Slim and sturdy – an elegant design with powerful luminous efficacy of 130 lm/W
 High efficiency fishbone style anodized aluminum heat sink
 Top quality Philips LEDs and MeanWell drivers
 Multiple bracket options
 Slip Fitter Direct Arm Mount Trunnion Mount Yoke Mount
ORDERING INFORMATION
PAL -__ __ __iT -__ __ __ -__ __ -__ __ -__
Model Wattage CCT Distribution Type Body Colour Mounting Bracket
PAL
75W
110W
150W
180W
225W
265W
30K = 3000K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
57K = 5700K
T3 = Type III
T4 = Type IV
T5 = Type V
BL = Black
DB = Dark Bronze
WH = White
A = Slip fitter
B = Direct arm mount
C = Trunnion mount
D = Yoke mount
Ex. PAL-180W-50K-T3-BL-A
OPTIONS/ACCESSORIES
Product Code Description
-PC For optional photocell, add “-PC” to product code above
-SR For optional motion sensor, add “-SR” to product code above
IP66